1998 NIKE World Masters Games Baseball Results

Date Round
8/9/98 Pool
8/9/98 Pool
8/9/98 Pool
819/98 Pool
8/9/98 Pool
8/9/98 Pool
8/9/98 Pool
8/9/98 Pool
8/9/98 Pool

8/10/98 Pool
8/10/98 Pool
8/10/98 Pool
8/10/98 Pool
8/10/98 Pool
8/10/98 Pool
8/10/98 Pool
8/10/98 Pool
8/10/98 Pool
8/10/98 Pool
8/10/98 Pool
8/10/98 Pool

8/11/98 Pool

Play
Pilay
Play
Play
Play
Play
Play
Play
Play
Play
Play
Play
Play
Play
Play
Play
Play
Play
Play
Play
Play

Play

Gender
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's

Men's

Age
30+

30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+

30+

Team 1

Southwest
Oregon Twins
Woolleys
Southern Cal.
East

frwin Hudson
Victory NW Stars
Ports

West
Southwest
Oregon Twins
Oregon Twins
Woolleys
Southern Califomia
East

Southeast
Southern California
West

Midwest

West

Ports

Empire State Yankees

State Country

OR

OR

CA

OR

OR

CA

NY

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

JTeam 2

Empire State
Queensland Expos
Queensland Expos
United Airlines
Southeast
United Airlines
South African
South African
Mid West
Musketeers
Woolleys
Southwest
Empire State
Southeast

Irwin Hodson
United Airlines
irwin Hodson
Victory NW Stars
Ports

South Africa
Victory NW Stars

Queensland Expos

Country

USA
Australia
Australia
USA
USA

USA

USA
Australia
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
South Africa

USA

Score

42-0

31-6

7-6
13-4
13-3
8-6
7-2

26-5

7-6

7-5

8-4

9-8

17-1
21-0
26-1
30-0
13-9

29-5



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Baseball Results

Date Round

8/11/98 Pool Piay

8/11/98 Pool Play

8/114/98 Pool Play

8/11/98 Pool Play

8/11/98 Pool Play

8/11/98 Pool Play

8/11/98 Pool Play

8/12/98 Round
8/12/98 Round
8/12/98 Round
8/12/98 Round
8/12/38 Round
8/12/98 Round
8/12/98 Round

8/12/98 Round

Robin
Robin
Robin
Robin
Robin
Robin
Robin

Robin

8/13/98 Playoffs

8/13/98 Playoffs

8/13/98 Playoffs

8/13/98 Playoffs

8/13/98 Playoffs

8/13/98 Playoffs

8/13/98 Playoffs

Gender

Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men’'s
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's

Men's

Age

30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+
30+

30+

Team 1
Woolleys
Cregon Twins
East

East

Midwest
Midwest

West

Woolleys
Empire Siate
Oregon Twins
Irwin-Hudson
Southeast
Southwest
Victory NW Stars
Oregon Twins
Oregon Twins
South Coast USA
South Coast USA
West

West

Woolleys

Woolleys

OR

OR

OR
NY

OR

CA

CA

CA

OR

OR

State Counfiry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

|
@
b

C
@
Mo

=]
@
L

=
@
L

-
@
=

[
—

-
]
o

|

=)
D
Sy

|w)
[
—n

=
]
-

|
]
—h

)
D
=

)
(0]
—h

ID |D
D (D
= —

-
D
=

-
<D
-+

-
(D
=h

)
D
iy

()
(D
Nty

|
>
=

|

|-
D
=

Team 2
Southwest
Empire State
Team United
Southern California
South Africa
Victory NW Stars
Ports

United Airlines
East

S0 Cal

Ports

Midwest

South Africa
Musketeers

S0 Cal

Irwin Hodson
Manager's Choice
Manager’s Choice
South Coast
Southwest
Oregon Twins

Great Lakes

State

NY
CA

CA

OR

CA

QLD

PA

PA

CA

AZ

OR

Country
USA

USA
USA
USA
South Africa
USA
USA
UsA
USA
USA
USA
USA
South Africa
Australia
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Score
18-5

8-2

26-3
15-2
15-4
4-5

12-1
2-3

17-3
3-13
4-5

21-2

9-7

7-5
23-1
12-1

12-1



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Baseball Resuits

Date Round

8/14/98 Finals

8/14/98 Finals

8/9/98 Pool
8/9/98 Pool
8/9/98 Pool
8/9/98 Pool
8/9/98 Pool
8/9/98 Pool
8/9/98 Pool
8/9/98 Pool

8/10/98 Pool
8/10/98 Pool
8/10/98 Pool
8/10/98 Pool
8/10/98 Pool
8/10/98 Pool
8/10/98 Pool
8/10/98 Pool
8/10/98 Pool
8/10/98 Pool
8/11/98 Pool

8/11/98 Pool

Play
Play
Play
Play
Play
Play
Play
Play
Play
Play
Play
Play
Play
Play
Play
Play
Play
Play
Play

Play

Gender

Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's

Men's

Age

30+
30+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+

40+

Team 1

Waest
Oregon Twins

Big Apples

Southern Californian Stars CA

Tacoma All Stars
Southern States
Oregon Twins
Cal All-Stars
Great Lakes
USA Northwest
Southern California Stars
Oregon Twins
Sports Ticket
Cal Ali Stars
Great Lakes
Midwest Devils
USA Northwest
Big Apples
Tacoma All Stars
Qregon Twins
Big Apples

Southwest

State Country

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

State

Team 2
Woolley’s OR
South Coast CA
Canada
Southwest

Sports Ticket
Bashor's

Canada

Midwest Devils
South Africa
Bashors

Canada

Big Apples
Southwest
Bashor's

Southern States
South Africa

Great Lakes

Sports Ticket
Southwest
Southemn California
Tacoma All Stars WA

Canada

Country
USA

USA
Canada
USA
USA
USA
Canada
USA
South Africa
USA
Canada
USA
USA

USA

South Africa
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Canada

Score

9-7
31-5
11-8

2-0

19-7
13-1
20-2

17-2

7-6

18-7

10-8

9-8

13-1

8-3

18-4

Gold Medal Silver Medat

Bronze Medal



1998 NIKE World Masters Games Baseball Results

Date Round Gender Age Team1 State Country Team 2 State  Couniry Score
8/11/98 Pool Play  men's 40+ Sports Ticket USA Def Southem California  CA  USA 8-2
8/11/98 Pool Play Men's 40+ Oregon Twins OR USA Def Tacoma All Stars WA USA 8-3
8/11/98 Pool Play  mMep's 40+ Southern States USA Def South Africa South Africa  8-7
8/11/98 Pool Play  mMen's 40+ California All Stars CA USA Def GreatLakes IL USA 16-3
8/11/98 Pool Play  Mep's 40+ USA Northwest USA Def Midwest Devils USA 13-1
8/11/98 Pool Play  Men's 40+ USA Northwest USA Def Southern States USA 10-7
8/11/98 Pool Play Men's 40+ California All Stars CA USA Def South Africa South Africa 14-3
8/11/98 Pool Play Men's 40+ Midwest Devils USA Def Bashors OR  USA 18-0
8/12/98 Round Robin pmep's 40+ Big Apples USA Def Southwest USA 12-1
8/12/98 Round Robin pen's 40+ Sports Ticket USA Def Canada Canada 19-6
8/12/98 Round Robin pep's 40+ SC Stars USA Def Tacoma All Stars USA 4-1
8/12/98 Round Robin pjan's 40+ USA Northwest USA Def Oregon Twins OR USA 6-17
8/12/98 Round Robin pen's 40+ Cal All Stars USA Def Southern States USA 2-19
8/12/98 Round Robin paen's 40+ Midwest Devils USA Def GreatLakes USA 17-7
8/13/98 Playoffs Men's 40+ Oregon Twins OR USA Def SoCal Stars CA USA 12-1
8/13/98 Playofis Men's 40+ Sporis Ticket RI  USA Def Big Apples NY  USA 6-0
8/13/98 Playofis Men's 40+ Sporis Ticket RI  USA Def Oregon Twins OR USA 5-4
8/13/98 Playoffs Men's 40+ Cal West CA USA Def GreatLakes IL USA 131
8/13/98 Playoffs Men's 40+ USA NwW USA Def Midwest Devils USA 4-3
8/13/98 Playoffs Men's 40+ USANW USA Def Cal West USA 20-6
8/14/98 Finals Men's 40+ Cal West CA USA Def Sports Ticket RI USA 13-7 Gold Medal Silver Medal
8/14/98 Finals Men's 40+ Oregon Twins OR USA Def USANW USA 4-3  Bronze Medal



