1998 NIKE World Masters Games Baseball Results

29-5			<u>Def</u> Queensland Expos	NSA	NY	Empire State Yankees	30+	Men's	8/11/98 Pool Play	8/11/
13-9	USA		Def Victory NW Stars	USA		Ports	30+	Men's	8/10/98 Pool Play	8/10/
30-0	South Africa		Def South Africa	NSA		West	30+	Men's	8/10/98 Pool Play	8/10,
26-1	USA		Def Ports	USA		Midwest	30+	Men's	8/10/98 Pool Play	8/10,
21-0	USA		Def Victory NW Stars	NSA		West	30+	Men's	8/10/98 Pool Play	8/10,
17-1	USA		Def Irwin Hodson	USA		Southern California	30+	Men's	8/10/98 Pool Play	8/10,
7-0	USA		Def United Airlines	USA		Southeast	30+	Men's	8/10/98 Pool Play	8/10,
9-8	USA		Def Irwin Hodson	USA		· East	30+	Men's	8/10/98 Pool Play	8/10,
8-4	USA		Def Southeast	USA		Southern California	30+	Men's	8/10/98 Pool Play	8/10,
7-5	USA		Def Empire State	USA		Woolleys	30+	Men's	8/10/98 Pool Play	8/10
7-6	USA		Def Southwest	USA		Oregon Twins	30+	Men's	8/10/98 Pool Play	8/10,
8-7	USA		Def Woolleys	USA		· Oregon Twins	30+	Men's	8/10/98 Pool Play	8/10,
26-5	Australia		Def Musketeers	NSA		Southwest	30+	Men's	8/10/98 Pool Play	8/10.
7-2	USA		Def Mid West	USA	CA	West	30+	Men's	98 Pool Play	8/9/98
8-6			Def South African	USA	OR.	Ports	30+	Men's	98 Pool Play	8/9/98
13-3			Def South African	NSA		 Victory NW Stars 	30+	Men's	98 Pool Play	8/9/98
13-4	USA		Def United Airlines	USA	OR.	· Irwin Hudson	30+	Men's	98 Pool Play	8/9/98
7-6	USA		Def Southeast	USA		East	30+	Men's	98 Pool Play	8/9/98
11-4	USA		Def United Airlines	USA	CA	- Southern Cal.	30+	Men's	98 Pool Play	8/9/98
31-6	Australia		Def Queensland Expos	USA	OR.	- Woolleys	30+	Men's	98 Pool Play	8/9/98
42-0	Australia		Def Queensland Expos	USA	OR.	Oregon Twins	30+	Men's	98 Pool Play	8/9/98
9-7	USA		Def Empire State	USA		Southwest	30+	Men's	98 Pool Play	8/9/98
Score	Country	State	<u>Team 2</u>	Country	State	Team 1	Age	Gender	Round	<u>Date</u>

1998 NIKE World Masters Games Baseball Results

USA	=	<u>Def</u> Great Lakes	USA	OR.	30+ Woolleys	Men's	8/13/98 Playoffs
USA	OR	<u>Def</u> Oregon Twins	USA	OR.	30+ Woolleys	Men's	8/13/98 Playoffs
USA	ΑZ	Def Southwest	USA	CA	30+ West	Men's	8/13/98 Playoffs
USA	CA	Def South Coast	USA	CA	30+ West	Men's	8/13/98 Playoffs
USA	PA	Def Manager's Choice	USA	CA	30+ South Coast USA	Men's	8/13/98 Playoffs
USA	PA	Def Manager's Choice	USA		30+ South Coast USA	Men's	8/13/98 Playoffs
USA		<u>Def</u> Irwin Hodson	USA		30+ Oregon Twins	Men's	8/13/98 Playoffs
NSA		Def SO Cal	USA		30+ Oregon Twins	n Men's	8/12/98 Round Robin Men's
Australia	QLD	Def Musketeers	USA		30+ Victory NW Stars	ⁿ Men's	8/12/98 Round Robin Men's
South Africa		<u>Def</u> South Africa	USA		30+ Southwest	n Men's	8/12/98 Round Robin Men's
USA		Def Midwest	USA		30+ Southeast	n Men's	8/12/98 Round Robin Men's
USA		<u>Def</u> Ports	USA		30+ Irwin-Hudson	ⁿ Men's	8/12/98 Round Robin Men's
USA	CA	Def SO Cal	USA	OR.	30+ Oregon Twins	n Men's	8/12/98 Round Robin Men's
USA		<u>Def</u> East	USA	NY	30+ Empire State	n Men's	8/12/98 Round Robin Men's
USA		Def United Airlines	USA	OR.	30+ Woolleys	n Men's	8/12/98 Round Robin
NSA	OR	<u>Def</u> Ports	USA		30+ West	Men's	8/11/98 Pool Play
USA		Def Victory NW Stars	USA		30+ Midwest	Men's	8/11/98 Pool Play
South Africa		Def South Africa	USA		30+ Midwest	Men's	8/11/98 Pool Play
USA	CA	Def Southern California	USA		30+ East	Men's	8/11/98 Pool Play
USA	CA	Def Team United	USA		30+ East	Men's	8/11/98 Pool Play
USA	ΝΥ	Def Empire State	USA	OR.	30+ Oregon Twins	Men's	8/11/98 Pool Play
USA		Def Southwest	USA	OR	30+ Woolleys	Men's	8/11/98 Pool Play
Country	State	<u>Team 2</u>	Country	State	Age Team 1	Gender /	<u>Date</u> Round

1998 NIKE World Masters Games Baseball Results

	18-4	Canada		Def Canada	USA		40+ Southwest	Men's 4		8/11/98 Pool Play	8/11/9
	7-3	USA	WA	Def Tacoma All Stars	NSA	¥	40+ Big Apples	Men's 4		8/11/98 Pool Play	8/11/9
	8-3	USA		Def Southern California	NSA		40+ Oregon Twins	Men's 4		8/10/98 Pool Play	8/10/9
	13-1	USA		<u>Def</u> Southwest	USA		40+ Tacoma All Stars	Men's 4		8/10/98 Pool Play	8/10/9
	9-8	USA		<u>Def</u> Sports Ticket	USA		40+ Big Apples	Men's 4		8/10/98 Pool Play	8/10/9
	10-8	USA		<u>Def</u> Great Lakes	USA		40+ USA Northwest	Men's 4		8/10/98 Pool Play	8/10/9
	18-7	South Africa		Def South Africa	USA		40+ Midwest Devils	Men's 4		8/10/98 Pool Play	8/10/9
	7-6			Def Southern States	USA		40+ Great Lakes	Men's 4		8/10/98 Pool Play	8/10/9
	41-2	USA		<u>Def</u> Bashor's			40+ Cal All Stars	Men's 4		8/10/98 Pool Play	8/10/9
	8-7	USA		Def Southwest	USA		40+ Sports Ticket	Men's 4		8/10/98 Pool Play	8/10/9
	17-8	USA		<u>Def</u> Big Apples	USA		40+ Oregon Twins	Men's 4		8/10/98 Pool Play	8/10/9
	31-9	Canada		<u>Def</u> Canada	USA		40+ Southern California Stars	Men's 4		8/10/98 Pool Piay	8/10/9
	17-2	USA		<u>Def</u> Bashor's	USA		40+ USA Northwest	Men's ²		Pool Play	8/9/98
	20-2	South Africa		Def South Africa	USA		40+ Great Lakes	Men's ²		Pool Play	8/9/98
	13-1	USA		Def Midwest Devils	USA	CA	40+ Cal All-Stars	Men's 4		Pool Play	8/9/98
	19-7	Canada		<u>Def</u> Canada	NSN		40+ Oregon Twins	Men's 4		Pool Play	8/9/98
	7-3	USA		<u>Def</u> Bashor's			40+ Southern States	Men's 4		Pool Play	8/9/98
	2-0	USA		Def Sports Ticket	USA	WA	40+ Tacoma All Stars	Men's 4		Pool Play	8/9/98
	11-8	USA		Def Southwest	NSN	C _A	40+ Southern Californian Stars	Men's		Pool Play	8/9/98
•	31-5	Canada		<u>Def</u> Canada	USA		40+ Big Apples	Men's		Pool Play	8/9/98
Bronze Medal	9-7	USA	CA	Def South Coast	ASU	OR.	30+ Oregon Twins	Men's	ĭ	8/14/98 Finals	8/14/9
Gold Medal Silver Medal	9-1	USA	OR	<u>Def</u> Woolley's	USA		30+ West	Men's	Σ	8/14/98 Finals	8/14/9
ne.	Score	Country	State	∠ <u>Team 2</u>	Country	State	Age Team 1	<u>Gender</u> A	<u>Ge</u>	Round	Date

1998 NIKE World Masters Games Baseball Results

Bronze Medal	4-3	ASU		Def USA NW	ASU	O _R	40+ Oregon Twins	Men's	8/14/98 Finals
Gold Medal Silver Medal	13-7	NSA	꼰	Def Sports Ticket	USA	CA	40+ Cal West	Men's	8/14/98 Finals
	20-6	USA		Def Cal West	USA		40+ USA NW	Men's	8/13/98 Playoffs
	4-3	USA		Def Midwest Devils	USA		40+ USA NW	Men's	8/13/98 Playoffs
	13-1	USA	F	Def Great Lakes	USA	CA	40+ Cal West	Men's	8/13/98 Playoffs
	5-4	USA	OR	Def Oregon Twins	NSA	꼰	40+ Sports Ticket	Men's	8/13/98 Playoffs
	6-0	USA	Ŋ	Def Big Apples	USA	꼰	40+ Sports Ticket	Men's	8/13/98 Playoffs
	12-1	USA	CA	Def So Cal Stars	USA	O _R	40+ Oregon Twins	Men's	8/13/98 Playoffs
	17-7	USA		Def Great Lakes	NSA		40+ Midwest Devils	in Men's	8/12/98 Round Robin Men's
	2-19	USA		Def Southern States	NSN		40+ Cal All Stars	in Men's	8/12/98 Round Robin Men's
	6-17	USA	OR	Def Oregon Twins	USA		40+ USA Northwest	in Men's	8/12/98 Round Robin Men's
	4-1	USA		Def Tacoma All Stars	USA		40+ SC Stars	ⁱⁿ Men's	8/12/98 Round Robin Men's
	19-6	Canada		<u>Def</u> Canada	NSA		40+ Sports Ticket	in Men's	8/12/98 Round Robin Men's
	12-1	USA		Def Southwest	NSA		40+ Big Apples	in Men's	8/12/98 Round Robin Men's
	18-0	USA	OR	<u>Def</u> Bashors	NSA		40+ Midwest Devils	Men's	8/11/98 Pool Play
	14-3	South Africa		Def South Africa	USA	CA	40+ California All Stars	Men's	8/11/98 Pool Play
	10-7	USA		Def Southern States	USA		40+ USA Northwest	Men's	8/11/98 Pool Play
	13-1	USA		Def Midwest Devils	USA		40+ USA Northwest	Men's	8/11/98 Pool Play
	16-3	USA	F	Def Great Lakes	USA	CA	40+ California All Stars	Men's	8/11/98 Pool Play
	8-7	South Africa		Def South Africa	USA		40+ Southern States	Men's	8/11/98 Pool Play
	8-3	USA	WA	Def Tacoma All Stars	USA	O _R	40+ Oregon Twins	Men's	8/11/98 Pool Play
	8-2	USA	CA	Def Southern California	USA		40+ Sports Ticket	Men's	8/11/98 Pool Play
	Score	Country	State	y Team 2	Country	State	Age Team 1	<u>Gender</u> /	<u>Date</u> Round